EV BOLT-DOWN FUSE
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AELDS01 A/2

Vehicles and Hybrid Electrical Vehicles, up to 80 Vdc
In ratings from 30A to 800A.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AEL 2300 8 01
Product Series: AEL
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Rated Voltage: 8: 80 Vdc
Supplementary Code:
01, 02, 03: default
EV BOLT-DOWN FUSE
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AELDS01 A/2
Effective Date: 20240321
2 of 5
Table1
Packing information
Table2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Table3
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Fuse Size
Box specifications
(mm)
Packing quantity
/ per container
Weight / PCS (g) Mounting Method Mounting requirement
AELxxxx801 410×215×160 360pcs 28.5±3% BHR061-25-M10 19±1
AELxxxx802 410×215×160 360pcs 29.3±3% BHR061-25-M10 19±1
AELxxxx803 410×215×160 360pcs 30.4±3% BHR061-25-M10 19±1
Part Number Rated Current Ampere Code Rated Voltage Breaking Capacity
Certifications
cURus TUV
AEL2300801 30 A 2300
80 Vdc 3 kA@80 Vdc
● ●
AEL2400801 40 A 2400 ● ●
AEL2500801 50 A 2500 ● ●
AEL2600801 60 A 2600 ● ●
AEL2700801 70 A 2700 ● ●
AEL2800801 80 A 2800 ● ●
AEL3100801 100 A 3100 ● ●
AEL3125801 125 A 3125 ● ●
AEL3130801 130 A 3130 ● ●
AEL3150801 150 A 3150 ● ●
AEL3175801 175 A 3175 ● ●
AEL3200801 200 A 3200 ● ●
AEL3225801 225 A 3225 ● ●
AEL3250801 250 A 3250 ● ●
AEL3275801 275 A 3275 ● ●
AEL3300801 300 A 3300 ● ●
AEL3325801 325 A 3325 ● ●
AEL3350802 350 A 3350
80 Vdc 3 kA@80 Vdc
● ●
AEL3400802 400 A 3400 ● ●
AEL3450802 450 A 3450 ● ●
AEL3500802 500 A 3500 ● ●
AEL3550802 550 A 3550 ● ●
AEL3600802 600 A 3600 ● ●
AEL3675803 675 A 3675
80 Vdc 3 kA@80 Vdc
● ●
AEL3700803 700 A 3700 ● ●
AEL3750803 750 A 3750 ● ○
AEL3800803 800 A 3800 ● ○
Rated Current 100 % 150 % 160 % 220 % 250 % 400 %
30-200 A - ＞1 h -- ＜60 s 0.8-10s 0.25-2 s
225-800 A ＞1 h - ＞60 s ＜60 s ＜10 s 0.25-2 s
EV BOLT-DOWN FUSE